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2020 President 
Mary Roberts 
Realty Executives Lake Havasu 
928-680-7790 
maryrobertshavasu@gmail.com 
 
2020 President-elect 
Jan Leighton 
J D Campbell Realty, Inc.      
623-972-6133 
JanLeightonAZ@gmail.com 
 
2020 First Vice President            
Gary Nelson 
Realty Executives of Flagstaff 
928-773-9300 
gary@garynelsongroup.com 
 
2020 Treasurer 
Eric Gibbs 
Realty ONE Group Integrity 
520-906-0769 
eric@rogintegrity.com 
 
Immediate Past President 
D. Patrick Lewis 
Realty Executives 
480-998-0676 
dpatricklewis@gmail.com 
 
Local Association Executive Liaison 
Amanda Creel 
Prescott Area Association      
928-445-2663 
amanda@paar.org 
 
 
 

 
Chair - Risk Management 
Jim Durham 
Coldwell Banker Residential 
928-208-3982 
jimdurham@live.com 
 
Chair – Professional & Business 
Development 
Marci Slater 
Slater & Co. Realty 
480-788-5882 
marcislater@gmail.com 
 
Chair – Business Services & Technology 
Steve Redmond 
Long Realty Company 
520-299-2201 
steveredmond@comcast.net 
 
Chair - Legislative & Politcal Affairs 
Shelley Ostrowski 
Century 21 Action Group 
928-782-1000 
c21actgp@aol.com 
 
Region 1 Vice President 
Phil Annett 
Annett & Associates 
928-453-1314 
philannett@gmail.com 
 
Region 2 Vice President 
KC Cyga 
Realty ONE Group 
480-315-1240 
kcyga@cox.net 
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Region 3 Vice President  
James Adams 
Realty One Group Mountain Desert 
928-821-3288 
adamshomesaz@gmail.com 
 
Region 4 Vice President  
Becca Linnig 
RE/MAX Excalibur 
480-355-3500 
bhotaz@hotmail.com 
 
Region 5 Vice President  
Annie Barmore 
Realty Executives Tucson Elite 
520-648-5151 
abarmore@realtyexaz.com 
 
Michelle Lind, CEO 
michellelind@aaronline.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
STAFF 
Nick Catanesi, VP Business Services & 
Technology 
nickcatanesi@aaronline.com 
 
Scott Drucker, General Counsel 
scottdrucker@aaronline.com 
 
Barb Freestone, Senior VP Professional & 
Business Development 
barbfreestone@aaronline.com 
 
Nicole LaSlavic, VP, Government Affairs  
nicole@aaronline.com 
 
Monica Schulik, Director of Association 
Relations 
monicaschulik@aaronline.com  
 
Christina Smalls, Director of Operations 
christinasmalls@aaronline.com  
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